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CONGREGATION B’NAI ISRAEL

For any info, contact the temple office: 
201.265.2272 • office@bisrael.com

Be sure to check the weekly Shul Shmooz, 
as well as the Calendar tab on bisrael.com

APRIL HAPPENINGS 
at Congregation B’nai Israel
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Board Meeting
Contact: president@bisrael.com

9:00am	 �Minyan led by Shane Feder
Contact: ritual@bisrael.com

� No Hebrew School
Contact: education.chair@bisrael.com

Mazel Tov!
Fri., Apr. 13, 8:00pm & 	
Sat., Apr. 14, 9:30am 

Bar Mitzvah of SHANE FEDER. 

Please join his family as he  

becomes a Bar Mitzvah

Contact: ritual.chair@bisrael.com

Mazel Tov!
Fri., Apr. 20, 8:00pm & 	
Sat., Apr. 21, 9:30am 

Bar Mitzvah of DANIEL 
SCHWARTZ. Please join his  

family as he becomes a Bar Mitzvah

Contact: ritual.chair@bisrael.com

Mazel Tov!
Fri., Apr. 27, 8:00pm & 	
Sat., Apr. 28, 9:30am 

Bar Mitzvah of DREW 	
ROSENBLUM. Please join his 

family as he becomes a Bar Mitzvah

Contact: ritual.chair@bisrael.com
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9:00am	 �Minyan & Matza
Contact: ritual.chair@bisrael.com

� No Hebrew School
Contact: education.chair@bisrael.com

9:00am	 �Minyan 
Contact: ritual.chair@bisrael.com

9:30am	 �Yom Ha’Shoah Commemoration
Contact: ritual.chair@bisrael.com

9:00am	 �Minyan led by Drew Rosenblum
Contact: ritual.chair@bisrael.com

11:00am	 �Israel Independence  
Day Fun Run

Contact: education.chair@bisrael.com

10:00am	 �Shabbat Service and Yizkor
Contact: ritual.chair@bisrael.com

8:00pm	 Shmooz with Rabbi Debra
Dairy Queen, Emerson

Contact: rabbi@bisrael.com

7:00pm
Big Bag Bingo Ladies’ Night
Contact: waysandmeans.chair@bisrael.com

MORE ON PAGE 2 »

Yom Ha’Shoah
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9:00am
Minyan Led by Lindsey Roth

Contact: ritual.chair@bisrael.com

No Hebrew  
School

Happy PAssover
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Oneg/Kiddush/Bagel Breakfast Sponsorships:
Sunday, April 8	 The Feder Family	 In honor of Shane’s Bar Mitzvah
Friday, April 13	 The Feder Family	 In honor of Shane’s Bar Mitzvah
Saturday, April 14	 The Feder Family	 In honor of Shane’s Bar Mitzvah
Friday, April 20	 The Schwartz Family	 In honor of Daniel’s Bar Mitzvah
Saturday, April 21	 The Schwartz Family	 In honor of Daniel’s Bar Mitzvah
Sunday, April 22	 The Rosenblum Family	 In honor of Drew’s Bar Mitzvah
Friday, April 27 	 The Rosenblum Family	 In honor of Drew’s Bar Mitzvah
Saturday, April 28	 The Rosenblum Family	 In honor of Drew’s Bar Mitzvah
Sunday, April 29	 The Roth Family	 In honor of Lindsey’s Bat Mitzvah

If you are interesting in sponsoring an Oneg, Kiddush, or bagel  
breakfast, please contact Meryl Kutzin at meryl.kutzin@bisrael.com

» LOOKING AHEAD: Thursday, May 3: Lag B’Omer…Saturday, May 5: Bat Mitzvah of Lindsey Roth, 9:30 am… 
Sunday, May 6: Noah Nasjletti leads Minyan, 9:00 am… Hebrew School moving up ceremony, 10:00 am…  

Lag B’Omer BBQ , 11:00 am… Saturday, May 12: Bar Mitzvah of Noah Nasjletti, 9:30 am… 
Friday, May 19: CBI at 60 Erev Shabbat dinner and Service, 6:30 pm… Saturday, May 20: CBI at 60 Shabbat Service (led by Bet Class 

and CBI children), 9:30 am… CBI at 60 Shabbat luncheon, 12:30 pm


